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TOOL #

0.250 0.750 2.500 2 - 3 - 4

2 - 3 - 4

2 - 3 - 4

2 - 3 - 4

2 - 3 - 4

2 - 3 - 4

2 - 3 - 4

2 - 3 - 4

$29.70$24.40$26.50$21.20

0.312 0.875 2.500 $38.30$31.60$33.80$27.40

0.375 0.875 2.500 $45.20$38.50$40.00$33.40

0.437 1.000 2.500 $59.10$51.20$52.40$44.40

0.500 1.000 3.000 $68.40$60.50$60.50$52.60

0.625

1.000

1.250

1.500

3.500

4.000

$135.20

$280.00

$123.20

$259.30

$119.10

$246.10

$107.10

$224.40

0.750 1.500 4.000 $177.20$163.20$155.90$141.90

CUTTING 
DIAMETER

LENGTH 
OF CUT

OVERALL 
LENGTH

# OF 
FLUTES

SQUARE 
END

AlTiN COATED 
SQUARE END

BALL 
END

AlTiN COATED 
BALL END

Sharp-Rite is not responsible for the performance of customer designed parts and / or tooling. All pricing is subject to change without notice.

COMPLETE GRINDING SERVICES SINCE 1979

REGULAR LENGTH HIGH PERFORMANCE SOLID 
CARBIDE ENDMILL PRICE LIST

TOOL #

SRR250

SRR312

SRR375

SRR437

SRR500

SRR625

SRR750

SRR1000

Add 15% for 5fl Endmills 1/2” and above.


