

COMPLETE GRINDING SERVICES SINCE 1979

REGULAR LENGTH HIGH PERFORMANCE SOLID CARBIDE ENDMILL PRICE LIST





TOOL#	CUTTING DIAMETER	LENGTH OF CUT	OVERALL LENGTH	# OF FLUTES	SQUARE END	AlTiN COATED SQUARE END	BALL END	AlTiN COATED BALL END
SRR250	0.250	0.750	2.500	2 - 3 - 4	\$21.20	\$26.50	\$24.40	\$29.70
SRR312	0.312	0.875	2.500	2 - 3 - 4	\$27.40	\$33.80	\$31.60	\$38.30
SRR375	0.375	0.875	2.500	2 - 3 - 4	\$33.40	\$40.00	\$38.50	\$45.20
SRR437	0.437	1.000	2.500	2 - 3 - 4	\$44.40	\$52.40	\$51.20	\$59.10
SRR500	0.500	1.000	3.000	2 - 3 - 4	\$52.60	\$60.50	\$60.50	\$68.40
SRR625	0.625	1.250	3.500	2 - 3 - 4	\$107.10	\$119.10	\$123.20	\$135.20
SRR750	0.750	1.500	4.000	2 - 3 - 4	\$141.90	\$155.90	\$163.20	\$177.20
SRR1000	1.000	1.500	4.000	2 - 3 - 4	\$224.40	\$246.10	\$259.30	\$280.00

Add 15% for 5fl Endmills 1/2" and above.

Sharp-Rite is not responsible for the performance of customer designed parts and / or tooling. All pricing is subject to change without notice.